Sudbadischer Sportschitzenverband

Setzliste Verbandsliga Oberrhein - Luftgewehr

KKSV Heitersheim

Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK
1 Schmid, Michaela

Kupke, Anna-Lena

Schladebach, Kim

Pichl, Tamara

Schmidt, Julia

Ganter, Lea-Maria

Abogast, Karlheinz
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SV Minstertal

Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK
1 Woithe, Dominik

Riesterer, Alexander

Allmendinger, Georg

Kohler, Hans-Jurgen

Dietsche, Stefan

Riesterer, Jonas

Woithe, Christoph
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KKSV Oberbrechtal
Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK
1 Schultis, Stefan
Laufer, Alexander
Herr, Joachim
Ferenbach, Reiner
Gaspar, Luca Jonas
Herr, Thomas
Ringwald, Patrick
Weiner, Johannes
Blum, Marius
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Seite 1

@ : 2015/16
385.00
376.60
374.60
373.33
372.20
372.00
364.00

@ : 2015/16
378.50
376.80
376.00
375.60
375.00
374.40
362.00

@ . 2015/16
381.25
379.20
378.80
373.60
365.00
362.40
359.00
352.00

0.00



Sudbadischer Sportschitzenverband

Setzliste Verbandsliga Oberrhein - Luftgewehr

KKSV Freiamt

Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK
1 Ohnemus, Beate
2 Schwér, Daniel
3 Lindemayer, Albert
4 Roser, Katharina
5 Oestreicher, Heinrich
6 Oestreicher, Ulrike
7 Enderle, Rolf
8 Bhler, Oliver
9 Haas, Helmut
10
SSV Wittnau
Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK
1 Winterhalter, Lukas
2 Graf, Selene
3 Karle, Theresa
4 Weber, Fabian
5 Rees, Sebastian
6 Orth, Jan
7
8
KKSV Dattingen
Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK
1 Grether Magdalena
2 Maurer Katharina
3 Kaltenbach  Mika
4 Maurer Alexandra
5 NuBbaumer Anderas
6 Scheulin Anderas
7 Malus Anne
8 Miiller Alex
9
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@ : 2015/16
371.60
368.20
364.00
363.30
363.20
359.00
354.67
348.80
334.00

@ : 2015/16
374.40
364.33
364.00
360.00
356.60
319.00

@ : 2015/16
376.00
369.00
368.60
364.75
364.20
362.00
360.00
354.00



Sudbadischer Sportschitzenverband

Setzliste Verbandsliga Oberrhein - Luftgewehr

SSV Pfaffenweiler

Platz

1
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KKSV Malterdingen

Platz

1
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@ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK
Schuble Raphael
Henninger  Christina
Michel Ellen
Eckerle Raphael
Kothe Martin
Scherer Carim
Fillinger Anne
@ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK

Wagner, Cornelius
Mutschler, Jirgen
Heitzmann, Gerd
Pfister, Thomas
Wintergerst, Fabian
Fehrenbach Anne
Fehrenbacher, Emma
Rufer, Stefan

Seite 3

4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK @ : 2015/16
379.00
377.00
364.25
362.25
356.40
356.00
350.00

4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK @ :2015/16
380.70
375.60
372.70
364.00
362.00
343.00
325.00
323.00



